Light Limited Modified

Driver Name
1 Blake Otte
3 Cody Meyer
4 Wes Sievers
5 Tyler Meyer
6 Garrett Geiger
7 Andrew Beckman

Arlington, NE
Saturday, June 15, 2024

City / State
Norfolk NE
Hooper NE
Wayne NE
Hooper NE
Allen NE

Hoskins NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Frequent Flyer

Retired Warfare

Runnin Rowdy

Jet Lag

Capt Hook I

Pure Pressure

Distance

348.14
311.74
309.77
295.47
211.52
0.01SC

Points

O O O O oo



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name
1 Andrew Meister
2 Mike Hargens
3 Jerry Hanigan
4 Molly Edmister
5 Brady Goslar
6 Tim Dunklau
7 Larry Larson
8 Tristan Myers
9 Miles Kabes
10 Kenny Beason

Arlington, NE
Saturday, June 15, 2024

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator
Schleswig IA  Wild Side
Dunlap la Forever Red

Bennington NE Never Say Never Case IH Maxxum 5250

Ute IA Spare Time
Arlington NE Ground Force
Crescent IA Larry Larson 4020
Faucett MO Rambunctious
Leigh NE Commandeere
Bedford IA Fair Enough

Distance

334.51
329.18

327.7

321.5
320.36
313.35
310.32
309.85
306.85

18.65

Points

O O O 0O OO0 o oo



Light Super Stock AG

Driver Name
1 Don Jr. Scholting
2 Cory Schlueter
3 Tyler Spotanski
4 Mark Ulmer
5 Ryan Boysen
6 Jim Scheffler
7 Kurt Paulsen
8 Jeremy Paulsen
9 Shaun Reed

Arlington, NE
Saturday, June 15, 202-

City / State
Gretna NE
Carrollton MO
Cairo NE
Menno SD
West Point NE
Hancock 1A
Anthon la
Schleswig IA
Jefferson IA

Vehicle Name

Still Goin For Broke
Barn Burner

Born Loser Lite
Eleanor Tractor Edit
Under Construction
2 Much Fun

Crazy Horse
Hawkeye Hooker
Ironhorse



Vehicle Description Distance Points
328.44

323.56

277.95

277.73

270.86

Case IH 195 227.32
162.3

153.2

0.01

O OO OO o o o o



Beggs OK #1
Friday, May 29, 2015

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name City / State Vehicle Name



Vehicle Description Distance Points



Pro Stock 4X4 Trucks

Driver Name
1 Keith Hammons
2 Marty Seleman
3 Nathan Breheim
4 Erik Falk
5 Dave Walters
6 Miles Jumps
7 Philip Kreisler
8 Jordan Cumpton
9 Jeremy Stephens
10 Rick Blume
11 Phil Kinney
12 Chuck Cleveland
13 Clint Smeal
14 Toby Vanderpool
15 Brett Stamps

Arlington, NE
Saturday, June 15, 2024

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Green City MO Bi Polar

Garden City MO Rattrap 1975 Ford F-350
Sedalia Mo Breakin Loose

Springfield NE  Nantucket Slayride

Villisca la Tator Wagon2 72 Chevy

Mound City MO Noise Complaint
Lincoln MO Show Me Chevy 1998 Chevy S10

Creighton Mo  Ford Tuff 1984 Ford
Beatice NE Irritator

Ute IA Heartbeat Of America
Winterset 1A Ol' Grizz

Milo 1A Culttin into the profits

Bennington NE Tantrum
Indianola lowa Chain Stretcher
New Market la Trouble Maker 72 Chevy

Distance

327.81
323.5
322.8

322.33
320.1

319.06

316.19

315.27

312.84

309.71

308.22

304.48
289.6

282.63
94.15

Points

O OO 0O 0O 000000 OoOOo oo



Super Farm

Driver Name
1 Dave Rozeboom
2 Brad Hellinga
3 Luke Schmitt
4 Rodney Jedlicka
5 Drake Wallman
6 Dustin Platte
7 Jerrod Johannsen
8 Allen Andrews
9 Chad Weitzenkamp
10 Brian Nebuda
11 Rick Engelmeyer
12 Ryan Frerichs
13 Chad Andrews
14 Tommy Platte

Arlington, NE
Saturday, June 15, 2024

City / State

Rock Vallley 1A

Harris IA
Ulysses NE
Schuyler NE
Hickman NE
Hubbard 1A
Schleswig 1A
Beresford SD
Hooper NE
Fremont NE
Beemer NE
Wayne Ne
Beresford SD
Hubbard 1A

Vehicle Name

Red Rock

Vehicle Description

IH 1466

Endangered Species
Cornhusker CadillacJD 7920

Feedlot Special

Wallman 1066
A Gray Area
Blaze of Glory
Dakota Deere
Someday
Unforgiven

Ultimate Muscle

Burnin' Bucks
Brule Buck
Turbo Up

IH 1066

JD 4455
IH 1066
1970 IHC 856

JD 7420

Distance

329.41
327
321.86
320.63
320.56
319.6
319.08
319.03
315.63
314.48
313.38
302.61
295.13
0.01

Points

O OO 0O 0O 00O O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo



Arlington, NE
Saturday, June 15, 2024

Regional Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name
1 Gary Behrendt
2 David Novak
3 Bryan Deck
4 Roger Ruwe
5 Dalie Paulsen

City / State
Ravenna NE
Howells NE
Winside NE
Herman NE
Coleridge NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
High Stakes Horsepower

The Mean Farmer JD 8410

Dream On Case IH 7240

One Mean Farmer

Life in the Fast Lane

Distance

315.24
309.45
307.22
302.39

301.6

Points

0

o O O o



